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TABLE 28

FALL 1999 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE
FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS

BY MINOR
MINOR FT PT TOTAL
ACCOUNTING 2 0 2
AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES 23 3 26
ANTHROPOLOGY 5 4 9
APPLIED SOCIOLOGY 1 0 1
ARCHAEOLOGY 9 1 10
BIOLOGY 14 6 20
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION w/ CONC:Marketing 1 0 1
CHEMISTRY 50 10 60
CLASSICS 2 1 3
COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY 7 3 10
COMPUTER SCIENCE 44 3 47
CRIMINAL JUSTICE 68 17 85
DANCE 28 2 30
ECONOMICS 9 3 12
ENGLISH 14 13 27
ENGLISH w/ CONCENTRATION:CreativeWriting 0 1 1
FILM 38 6 44
FRENCH 18 5 23
GEOSCIENCE 6 0 6
GERMAN 3 0 3
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TABLE 28

FALL 1999 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE
FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS

BY MINOR
MINOR FT PT TOTAL
GREEK oo 1
HEALTH EDUCATION 1 0 1
HEALTH STUDIES 12 4 16
HISTORY 15 3 18
HUMAN SERVICES 16 8 24
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES 11 4 15
ITALIAN 10 1 11
JOURNALISM 74 19 93
LATIN 1 0 1
LATIN AMERICAN&LATINO STUDIES 10 7 17
LINGUISTICS 4 0 4
MATHEMATICS 41 13 54
MUSIC 17 2 19
MUSICAL THEATRE 21 2 23
PARALEGAL STUDIES 43 36 79
PHILOSOPHY 9 1 10
PHYSICS 6 1 7
POLITICAL SCIENCE 11 2 13
PORTUGUESE 1 0 1
PRE-LAW STUDIES 70 20 90
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TABLE 28

FALL 1999 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE

FULL-TIME

PSYCHOLOGY

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

RUSSIAN

RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

SPEECH AND THEATRE

SPEECH COMMUNICATION

STUDIO ART

THEATRE

UNDECLARED

URBAN STUDIES

WOMENS STUDIES

TOTAL

ENROLLMENT RUN ON

(FT)

AND PART-TIME
BY MINOR

(PT)

STUDENTS

FT

118

29

11

21

923

PT

21

248

35

11

25

22

1171
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