FALL 1999 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE
FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS
BY MINOR

MINOR	FT	PT	TOTAL
ACCOUNTING	2	0	2
AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES	23	3	26
ANTHROPOLOGY	5	4	9
APPLIED SOCIOLOGY	1	0	1
ARCHAEOLOGY	9	1	10
BIOLOGY	14	6	20
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION w/ CONC:Marketing	1	0	1
CHEMISTRY	50	10	60
CLASSICS	2	1	3
COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY	7	3	10
COMPUTER SCIENCE	44	3	47
CRIMINAL JUSTICE	68	17	85
DANCE	28	2	30
ECONOMICS	9	3	12
ENGLISH	14	13	27
ENGLISH w/ CONCENTRATION:CreativeWriting	0	1	1
FILM	38	6	44
FRENCH	18	5	23
GEOSCIENCE	6	0	6
GERMAN	3	0	3

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/21/01 AT 11.10.40 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

FALL 1999 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS BY MINOR

TABLE 28

MINOR	FT	PT	TOTAL
GREEK	0	1	1
HEALTH EDUCATION	1	0	1
HEALTH STUDIES	12	4	16
HISTORY	15	3	18
HUMAN SERVICES	16	8	24
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES	11	4	15
ITALIAN	10	1	11
JOURNALISM	74	19	93
LATIN	1	0	1
LATIN AMERICAN&LATINO STUDIES	10	7	17
LINGUISTICS	4	0	4
MATHEMATICS	41	13	54
MUSIC	17	2	19
MUSICAL THEATRE	21	2	23
PARALEGAL STUDIES	43	36	79
PHILOSOPHY	9	1	10
PHYSICS	6	1	7
POLITICAL SCIENCE	11	2	13
PORTUGUESE	1	0	1
PRE-LAW STUDIES	70	20	90

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/21/01 AT 11.10.40 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

TABLE 28 FALL 1999 HEADCOUNT OF UNDERGRADUATE

FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS BY MINOR

MINOR	FT	PT	TOTAL
PSYCHOLOGY	118		139
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	4	3	7
RELIGIOUS STUDIES	0	1	1
RUSSIAN	2	0	2
RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES	1	0	1
SOCIOLOGY	0	1	1
SPANISH	29	6	35
SPEECH AND THEATRE	5	2	7
SPEECH COMMUNICATION	11	0	11
STUDIO ART	1	0	1
THEATRE	21	4	25
UNDECLARED	1	0	1
URBAN STUDIES	0	1	1
WOMENS STUDIES	15	7	22
TOTAL	923	248	1171

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/21/01 AT 11.10.40 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH